
 

Performance Committee – 2022-23 
 

Deadline for submission of finalised 
reports 

Committee agenda issue Committee meeting Venue 

Monday 29 August 2022 Tuesday 30 August 2022 Monday 5 September 2022 Council Chambers 

Monday 7 November 2022 Tuesday 8 November 2022 Monday 14 November 2022 Council Chambers 

Monday 30 January 2023 Tuesday 31 January 2023 Monday 6 February 2023 Council Chambers 

Monday 20 March 2023 Tuesday 21 March 2023 Monday 27 March 2023 Council Chambers 

*Tuesday 2 May 2023 Tuesday 2 May 2023 Monday 8 May 2023 Council Chambers 

Monday 29 May 2023 Tuesday 30 May 2023 Monday 5 June 2023 Council Chambers 

 
 

Performance Committee meetings will be at 2.00pm, unless otherwise advised. 

*Monday 1 May 2023 will be a bank holiday so council closed 


